All - Event Wertung A Jugend mannlich 2019

Platz
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Name

Marschall, Marcel
Lindacher, Tim

Breit, Levin
Bosselman, Tyler
Schindler, Jan Pascal
Déttlaff, Lauri

Lenz, Jonas

Club / Verein

ABC Mannheim

BTT Viernheim

BTT Viernheim

BC Sparta Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
ABC Mannheim

BSG Karlsruhe

Land
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Hi
290
253
246
246
236
266
186

Spiele
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Schnitt
218,07
206,82
187,96
186,64
180,11
176,21
142,89

Pins
6.106
5.791
5.263
5.226
5.043
4.934
4.001



